For Part D ltems Only:
Telecommunications Cabling:

Part D of thee Fee Schedule shall apply to all conductors
and equipment operating at voltage from “0” volts to 120
volts. This includes communication and signaling circuits,

Permit Item - PartC  Fee No. of ' Total
ltems
C5 Qutline Tubing Neon
Signs (Tag Inspection)
Minimum Fee $134.00
Each Sign } $25.00
Each Circuit

Permit item - Part D

D1 Dwelling Units
Single Dwelling Unit

CATV installations, sound reproduction, and broadband
installations.

No license or inspection is required for the work listed
below, but a permit and inspection is offered to installers.

Permit tem - Part D Fee

D3 Rough Inspections

(Min $126/hr)

Permit Item - Part E

(No reugh inspection | $50.00 Under 1,000 sq ft.| $25.00
required) 1,001-50,000 sq -ft.| $45.00
2-4 Dwelling Units | $100.00 50,001-250,000 sq .ft.| $65.00
5-20 Dwelling Units $20.00 Over 250,001 sq .ft.| $85.00
(per unit) '
21 & Over Dwelling Um’j:s $15.00
(per unit)
D2 All Other Occupancies
Under 1,000 sq ft. | $100.00 For Part E Items Only:
1,001-50,000 sq .ft. | $150.00 Renewable Energy Installations
50,001-250,000 sq -ft. | $250.00 Part E shall apply to all conducters and equipment installed
: ’ — - for the purpose of utilizing renewable energy sources; solar,
Over 250,001 sq .ft. | $250.00 wind, and fuel cells.

Permit ltem - PartE  Fee

E1 Solar Photovoltaic E2 Wind generators
Systems 5 ;
] ystems with 5000 watts
Siystems With NO | g o7 and less| 319000
EoRRSHiaia Uiy g Systems greater than £200.00
Systems with utility grid 5,000 watts '
connection per inverter | $225.00
Cotinaction Systems greater than
5,000 watts per inverter| $225.00
connaction
Remarks/Notes:

Electrical Inspector’s Signature (when applicable)

Licenses & Permit's Clerk Signature

This application can also be completed online. Visit detroitmi.gov/bseed/elaps for more information.
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